share represents the difference between the amount per share paid by purchasers of shares in this offering and the net
tangible book value per share of common stock immediately after the closing of this offering.  For purposes of this
calculation, the entire purchase price for each combination of one share and 0.5 warrants sold pursuant to this offering
is being allocated to the shares.

After giving effect to the sale of the shares in this offering at the offering price of $0.5085 per share (assuming the
entire purchase price is allocated to the shares), and after deducting the estimated offering expenses payable by us, our

Edgar Filing: PARKERVISION INC - Form 424B5

14

pro forma net tangible book value as of June 30, 2010 would have been approximately $11.8 million, or $0.24 per
share of common stock.  This

S-6

Edgar Filing: PARKERVISION INC - Form 424B5

15

represents an immediate increase in net tangible book value of $0.05 per share to existing stockholders and an
immediate dilution of $0.27 per share to new investors purchasing shares in this offering at the offering price (again,
assuming the the entire purchase price is allocated to the shares).

The following table illustrates this dilution on a per share basis:

Public offering price per share in this offering (assuming the entire
purchase price is allocated to the shares) $0.5085
Net tangible book value per share as of June 30, 2010 $0.1912
Increase in net tangible book value attributable to this offering $0.0455
Pro forma net tangible book value per share as of June 30, 2010
after giving effect to this offering $0.2367
Dilution per share to new investors in this offering (assuming the
entire purchase price is allocated to the shares) $0.2718

The calculations above are based on 41,249,296 shares of common stock outstanding as of June 30, 2010 and
49,831,898 shares of common stock outstanding as of June 30, 2010 after giving effect to the sale of the shares in this
offering.  This number excludes 5,665,810 shares of common stock subject to warrants, options and restricted stock
units outstanding as of June 30, 2010 and 4,291,298 shares of common stock subject to the warrants to be issued in
this offering.

DESCRIPTION OF COMMON STOCK

Upon consummation of the offering, 49,890,651 shares of common stock will be outstanding assuming the sale of all